
 

GREENSBORO - RESULTS 
 

Master of Ceremony – Todd Shanks 

 

ADJUDICATORS 
Juan Sanchez Heather Carpenter-Goelz Elayna Lopez 

 

OVERALLS 
OVERALL ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

President’s Award DREAMS Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Director’s Award FOOL THAT I AM Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Choreography Award Jesse Springer (DREAMS) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Choreography Award Michelle Nicholson (EARTH) In Motion Dance Center 

Overall Small Fry 
Group/Line 

MAKE SOME NOISE In Motion Dance Center 

Overall Junior 
Group/Line 

JAILHOUSE ROCK In Motion Dance Center 

Overall Pre-Teen 
Group/Line 

B TOWN In Motion Dance Center 

Overall Teen 
Group/Line 

DREAMS (N/E President’s Award) 
FEELING ALIVE 

Albemarle Academy of Dance 
Albemarle Academy of Dance 

 

REGIONAL TITLE WINNERS 

TITLE DANCER (ROUTINE TITLE) STUDIO NAME 

Junior Mr.  DEA A LOT LIKE BEING IN LOVE (JACKSON SCHULTZ) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Teen Mr. DEA YOU ARE THE BEST (DONOVON STRICKLAND) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Small Fry DEA PIZZICATO (RYAN BRADY) In Motion Dance Center 

Junior Miss DEA HAPPY DAY (JADYN SALYER) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Pre-Teen Miss DEA EARTH (ABIGAIL HODGES) In Motion Dance Center 

Teen Miss DEA ROUTE 66 (MARY GRACE BOLEWSKI) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Miss DEA FOOL THAT I AM (GRACE MICKEL) Spotlight Studio of Dance 



 

 

SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS 
SCHOLARSHIP DANCER STUDIO NAME 

2021 Full National 
Workshop Scholarship 

Abigail Hodges In Motion Dance Center 

2021 Full National 
Workshop Scholarship 

Abigail Wright In Motion Dance Center 

2021 Full National 
Workshop Scholarship 

Brayson Stewart Be Famous Dance Center 

2021 Full National 
Workshop Scholarship 

Caroline Turner In Motion Dance Center 

2021 Full National 
Workshop Scholarship 

Donovon Strickland Albemarle Academy of Dance 

2021 Full National 
Workshop Scholarship 

Grace Mickel Spotlight Studio of Dance 

2021 Full National 
Workshop Scholarship 

Gracelyn Furr Be Famous Dance Center 

2021 Full National 
Workshop Scholarship 

Gracie Tucker Be Famous Dance Center 

2021 Full National 
Workshop Scholarship 

Jackson Schultz Spotlight Studio of Dance 

2021 Full National 
Workshop Scholarship 

Jadyn Salyer Albemarle Academy of Dance 

2021 Full National 
Workshop Scholarship 

Kylie Absher In Motion Dance Center 

2021 Full National 
Workshop Scholarship 

Lexi Purser Be Famous Dance Center 

2021 Full National 
Workshop Scholarship 

Macy Daniels Encore Academy of Dance 

2021 Full National 
Workshop Scholarship 

Maddy Johnson Be Famous Dance Center 

2021 Full National 
Workshop Scholarship 

Mallory Craig Encore Academy of Dance 

2021 Full National 
Workshop Scholarship 

Mary Grace Bolewski Spotlight Studio of Dance 

2021 Full National 
Workshop Scholarship 

McKenzie White Encore Academy of Dance 

2021 Full National 
Workshop Scholarship 

Ryan Brady In Motion Dance Center 

2021 Full National 
Workshop Scholarship 

Sarina Donze Spotlight Studio of Dance 

2021 Full National 
Workshop Scholarship 

Seraiah Williams Be Famous Dance Center 

2021 Full National 
Workshop Scholarship 

Tiana Blakney Be Famous Dance Center 

2021 Full National 
Workshop Scholarship 

Victoria Dale Be Famous Dance Center 



$100 Scholarship to 
2021 Musical Theatre 

Brianne Strong Spotlight Studio of Dance 

$100 Scholarship to 
2021 Musical Theatre 

Cora Selzer Spotlight Studio of Dance 

$100 Scholarship to 
2021 Musical Theatre 

Darby Tatum In Motion Dance Center 

$100 Scholarship to 
2021 Musical Theatre 

Eden Covington Be Famous Dance Center 

$100 Scholarship to 
2021 Musical Theatre 

Elizabeth Pohjola In Motion Dance Center 

$100 Scholarship to 
2021 Musical Theatre 

Katie Kollmer Faulkner's Dance & Gymnastics, Inc. 

$100 Scholarship to 
2021 Musical Theatre 

Kylie Absher In Motion Dance Center 

$100 Scholarship to 
2021 Musical Theatre 

Logan Huneycutt Albemarle Academy of Dance 

$100 Scholarship to 
2021 Musical Theatre 

Madison Nelson Spotlight Studio of Dance 

$100 Scholarship to 
2021 Musical Theatre 

Marlo Gordon Encore Academy of Dance 

$100 Scholarship to 
2021 Musical Theatre 

Quinn Fahey In Motion Dance Center 

$100 Scholarship to 
2021 Musical Theatre 

Riley Pratt In Motion Dance Center 

$100 Scholarship to 
2021 Musical Theatre 

Sarahann McIntyre Albemarle Academy of Dance 

$250 Scholarship to 
2021 Musical Theatre 

Abigail Hodges In Motion Dance Center 

$250 Scholarship to 
2021 Musical Theatre 

Grace Mickel Spotlight Studio of Dance 

$250 Scholarship to 
2021 Musical Theatre 

Kylie Absher In Motion Dance Center 

$250 Scholarship to 
2021 Musical Theatre 

Shaelyn Kuipers Albemarle Academy of Dance 

 

ELIGIBLE FOR NATIONAL TITLE COMPETITION 

AGE CATEGORY DANCER - ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

Junior Bailey Turner (LIVE WELL) In Motion Dance Center 

Junior Carly Beck (GOOD GIRL WINNIE FOSTER) In Motion Dance Center 

Junior Caroline Reece (COASTLINE) In Motion Dance Center 

Junior Caroline Turner (ONLY LOVE) In Motion Dance Center 

Junior Darby Tatum (FALLING WATER) In Motion Dance Center 

Junior Ella Ammons (I'LL CHASE THE SKY) In Motion Dance Center 

Junior Evelyn Rackley (WUNDERKIND) In Motion Dance Center 

Junior Jackson Schultz (A LOT LIKE BEING IN LOVE) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Junior Jadyn Salyer (HAPPY DAY) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Junior Lily Mason (TAKE TO THE SKY) Spotlight Studio of Dance 



Junior Makynlie Mills (GOOD THING GOING) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Junior Marlo Gordon (RISE UP) Encore Academy of Dance 

Junior Norah Clark (HOW TO BELIEVE) In Motion Dance Center 

Junior Paris Koons (FOREVER YOUNG) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Junior Quinn Fahey (BOBBI JENE) In Motion Dance Center 

Junior Rosie Hodges (BEAUTIFUL GHOSTS) In Motion Dance Center 

Pre Teen Abigail Hodges (EARTH) In Motion Dance Center 

Pre Teen Abigail Wright (HEAD ABOVE WATER) In Motion Dance Center 

Pre Teen Hannah Newberry (NOT FOR THE LIFE OF ME) Lisa's School of Performing Arts 

Pre Teen Kylie Absher (HEY HI HELLO) In Motion Dance Center 

Pre Teen MacKenzie McGovern (I CAN SEE CLEARLY NOW) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Pre Teen Maddie Culp (FOLLOW THE SUN) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Pre Teen Madison Nelson (PERHAPS) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Pre Teen Madison Nelson (WAITING ON AN ANGEL) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Pre Teen Morgan Thutt (JEEPERS CREEPERS) In Motion Dance Center 

Pre Teen Skyler Hall (SUNNYSIDE OF THE STREET) In Motion Dance Center 

Senior Anna Chaves (ALREADY GONE) In Motion Dance Center 

Senior Aubrey Conrad (DROWN IN MY TEARS) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Senior Chase Nelson (RUNAWAY) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Senior Claire Pomper (MY WAY) In Motion Dance Center 

Senior Grace Mickel (FOOL THAT I AM) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Senior Grace Mickel (GOLD) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Senior Grace Mickel (RAZZLE DAZZLE) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Senior Kaylee Fallin (TALKING SLOW) In Motion Dance Center 

Senior Macy Daniels (I'M DONE) Encore Academy of Dance 

Senior McKenzie White (DON'T GET ME WRONG) Encore Academy of Dance 

Senior Olivia Geisler (CHIEF COOK AND BOTTLEWASHER) Lisa's School of Performing Arts 

Senior Olivia Geisler (SHOW ME HOW YOU BURLESQUE) Lisa's School of Performing Arts 

Senior Sadie Essic (WALK WITH YOU) In Motion Dance Center 

Senior Sarahann McIntyre (CRINGE) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Senior Sarina Donze (LET ME ENTERTAIN YOU) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Senior Sarina Donze (SOMEONE LIKE YOU) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Senior Shaelyn Kuipers (OUTNUMBERED) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Senior Zoe Schley (FOOL OF ME) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Senior Zoe Schley (GOOD MORNING HEARTACHE) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Senior Zoe Schley (I CAN ONLY IMAGINE) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Small Fry Karmyn Huneycutt (DO WHAT I DO) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Small Fry Ryan Brady (PIZZICATO) In Motion Dance Center 

Teen Alydia Wheeler (LOW TIDE) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Teen Anna Fallin (SURREAL) In Motion Dance Center 



Teen Brianne Strong (DIAMONDS) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Teen Brianne Strong (JUMP) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Teen Brianne Strong (SUN) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Teen Cara Hedrick (SKYFALL) Lisa's School of Performing Arts 

Teen Cora Selzer (I JUST LOVE HIM SO) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Teen Donovon Strickland (YOU ARE THE BEST) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Teen Emma Salyer (BEAUTIFUL) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Teen Gabriella Moore (BANG BANG) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Teen Gabriella Moore (GET YOU THE MOON) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Teen Gabriella Moore (YOU'LL NEVER WALK ALONE) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Teen Haley Newberry (INTENTIONS) Lisa's School of Performing Arts 

Teen Jenna Lefler (HAPPIER) Lisa's School of Performing Arts 

Teen Kyndal Absher (HERE I AM) In Motion Dance Center 

Teen Madison Evans (YOUNG & BEAUTIFUL) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Teen Mallory Craig (I'LL STILL BE HERE) Encore Academy of Dance 

Teen Mary Grace Bolewski (NATURE BOY) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Teen Mary Grace Bolewski (ROUTE 66) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Teen Mary Grace Bolewski (THE NIGHT) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Teen Sarah Osburn (THE RIVER) Lisa's School of Performing Arts 

Teen Taylor Rowe (NICE TO MEET YA) Lisa's School of Performing Arts 

Teen Thora Kilde (FRESH ROSES) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

 

SMALL FRY - EXCELLENCE IN CLASS 

DANCER STUDIO NAME 

Aubry Mason Spotlight Studio of Dance 

Caroline Shaver Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Chloe Huntley Be Famous Dance Center 

Mia Fahey In Motion Dance Center 

 

JUDGE’S CHOICE AWARD 

JUDGE ROUTINES STUDIO NAME 

Heather Carpenter-Goelz DREAMS Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Juan Sanchez LOVE IS STILL THE ANSWER In Motion Dance Center 

Elayna Lopez THE CLASSIC JAMS In Motion Dance Center 

 

STUDIO EXCELLENCE IN DANCE EDUCATION 

IN MOTION DANCE CENTER 



 

COMPETITIVE 

Small Fry ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST PIZZICATO (RYAN BRADY) In Motion Dance Center 

2ND CANNED HEAT (CHLOE HUNTLEY) Be Famous Dance Center 

3RD A DREAM IS A WISH YOUR HEART MAKES (MADDY JOHNSON) Be Famous Dance Center 

4TH THIS LITTLE LIGHT (GRACELYN FURR) Be Famous Dance Center 

5TH DO WHAT I DO (KARMYN HUNEYCUTT) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

  

Small Fry ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST LET'S GO FLY A KITE Be Famous Dance Center 

2ND YELLOW POLKA DOT BIKINI Be Famous Dance Center 

3RD WANNABE Be Famous Dance Center 

  

Small Fry ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST STAND BY ME Be Famous Dance Center 

  

Small Fry ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST MAKE SOME NOISE In Motion Dance Center 

2ND I LOVE ME Albemarle Academy of Dance 

3RD PARTY GO BOOM In Motion Dance Center 

  

Small Fry ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST ROCKSTARS Be Famous Dance Center 

  

Junior ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST HAPPY DAY (JADYN SALYER) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

2ND BEAUTIFUL GHOSTS (ROSIE HODGES) In Motion Dance Center 



3RD FALLING WATER (DARBY TATUM) In Motion Dance Center 

4TH FOREVER YOUNG (PARIS KOONS) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

5TH GOOD THING GOING (MAKYNLIE MILLS) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

  

Junior ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST FOREVER ON YOUR SIDE In Motion Dance Center 

2ND CAN'T TURN YOU LOOSE Be Famous Dance Center 

  

Junior ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST ROCK IS BACK Be Famous Dance Center 

2ND GET ON YOUR FEET In Motion Dance Center 

3RD STREET SPIRIT In Motion Dance Center 

4TH SHOW YOURSELF Lisa's School of Performing Arts 

  

Junior ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST CLOSED HAND In Motion Dance Center 

2ND PUT ON YOUR SUNDAY CLOTHES Lisa's School of Performing Arts 

3RD BETTER WHEN I'M DANCING In Motion Dance Center 

  

Junior ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST JAILHOUSE ROCK In Motion Dance Center 

2ND NEW ATTITUDE In Motion Dance Center 

3RD VIVE LE SWING In Motion Dance Center 

4TH I'M DAPPIN Be Famous Dance Center 

  

Pre-Teen ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST EARTH (ABIGAIL HODGES) In Motion Dance Center 

2ND HEY HI HELLO (KYLIE ABSHER) In Motion Dance Center 

3RD NOT FOR THE LIFE OF ME (HANNAH NEWBERRY) Lisa's School of Performing Arts 

4TH WAITING ON AN ANGEL (MADISON NELSON) Spotlight Studio of Dance 



5TH I'LL FLY AWAY (GRACIE TUCKER) Be Famous Dance Center 

  

Pre-Teen ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST FRIEND LIKE ME In Motion Dance Center 

2ND WE SHARE EVERYTHING Lisa's School of Performing Arts 

3RD GOLD Be Famous Dance Center 

  

Pre-Teen ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST PYT Be Famous Dance Center 

2ND THAT MAN Lisa's School of Performing Arts 

3RD TEA PARTY Lisa's School of Performing Arts 

4TH THE ROSE Be Famous Dance Center 

  

Pre-Teen ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST B TOWN In Motion Dance Center 

2ND OOH CHILD Albemarle Academy of Dance 

3RD BAYOU BOOGIE In Motion Dance Center 

4TH ASHES In Motion Dance Center 

  

Teen ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST ROUTE 66 (MARY GRACE BOLEWSKI) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

2ND I JUST LOVE HIM SO (CORA SELZER) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

3RD JUMP (BRIANNE STRONG) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

4TH HERE I AM (KYNDAL ABSHER) In Motion Dance Center 

5TH LOW TIDE (ALYDIA WHEELER) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

  

Teen ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST ALIVE Be Famous Dance Center 

2ND CHARMED LIFE Lisa's School of Performing Arts 

3RD SHADOW DEUX Encore Academy of Dance 

  



Teen ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST BOSS Encore Academy of Dance 

  

Teen ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST DREAMS Albemarle Academy of Dance 

2ND STAND UP Be Famous Dance Center 

3RD BLACK ROSES In Motion Dance Center 

4TH LAZARUS Be Famous Dance Center 

5TH BROADWAY, HERE I COME! Lisa's School of Performing Arts 

  

Teen ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST FEELING ALIVE Albemarle Academy of Dance 

2ND MAMMA MIA In Motion Dance Center 

3RD DANCE TO THE MUSIC In Motion Dance Center 

4TH DON'T LET IT GET YOU DOWN Albemarle Academy of Dance 

5TH CLASSIC Lisa's School of Performing Arts 

  

Senior ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST FOOL THAT I AM (GRACE MICKEL) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

2ND RUNAWAY (CHASE NELSON) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

3RD GOOD MORNING HEARTACHE (ZOE SCHLEY) Spotlight Studio of Dance 

4TH DROWN IN MY TEARS (AUBREY CONRAD) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

5TH OUTNUMBERED (SHAELYN KUIPERS) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

 

   

   

   

   

  

Senior ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 



1ST SPIKE HEELS Spotlight Studio of Dance 

  

Senior ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST NOBODY KNOWS In Motion Dance Center 

2ND LET IT WHIP In Motion Dance Center 

3RD WILDFIRE In Motion Dance Center 

4TH MOMMA'S PLACE In Motion Dance Center 

  

Pre Small Fry ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST STEPPIN UP (LILYAN JOHNSON) Be Famous Dance Center 

 

PRE-COMPETITIVE 

12 AND UNDER 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST YANKEE DOODLE Lisa's School of Performing Arts 

2ND JET SET Encore Academy of Dance 

3RD WORLD IS MINE Encore Academy of Dance 

 

ADJUDICATION ONLY 
MEDAL ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

Platinum Lilli Schultz (LE JAZZ HOT) Spotlight Studio of Dance 
 

 


